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Segment 1 : Pegboard
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

1 36949-10 FW CLASSIC LADLE CHROME 024131369492
2 36939-10 FW CLASSIC BASTING SPN CHROME 024131369393
3 36929-10 FW CLASSIC SLOT SPN 024131369294
4 36919-10 FW CLASSIC FORK CHROME 024131369195
5 79170-10 FARBERWARE 10" WHISK 024131791705
6 78250-10 FARB 2PC SCRAP 78250 024131782505
7 78412-10 FW CL CHESE CLOTH-8 SHT 024131784127
8 78910-10 FW CLASSIC JUMBO PIZZA CUTTER 024131789108
9 78418-10 FW PRO 5PC ICE BAG SET... 024131784189

10 83018-10 FW PROF. ICE CREAM SCOOP... 024131830183
11 83009-10 FW PROF. BASTE BRUSH.. 024131830091
12 83020-10 FW PRO MEAT TENDERIZER 024131830206
13 78439-10 FW CLASSIC EASY-GRIP CAN OPENER 024131784394
14 78443-10 FW CLASSIC MULTI USE OPENER 024131784431
15 78140-10 FARB EUROPEELER 78140 024131781409
16 78143-10 FW CLASSIC S/S BEAN PEELER.. 024131781430
17 78630-10 FARB MEAT THERM 78630 024131786305
18 78260-10 FW CLASSIC S/4 MEASURE SPOONS..... 024131782604
19 78370-10 FW CLASSIC S/4 MEASURE CUPS......... 024131783700
20 79300-10 FW CLASSIC S/S STEAMER BKET W/P... 024131793006
21 78571-10 FW CLASSIC NUTCRACKER SET 024131785711
22 78450-10 FW..PROF. CAN OPENER..BLACK... 024131784509
23 79090-10 FW PROF. GARLIC PRESS... 024131790906
24 5032449 FW CLASSIC SS SKEWERS 024131063390
25 78659-10 FW CLASSIC 12"BAMBOO SKEWERS ... 024131786596
26 78395-10 FW CLASSIC 3 PC WOOD TOOLS 024131783953
27 78520-10 FW CLASSIC UTILITY TONGS 024131785209
28 78340-10 FW CLASSIC SERVER TONGS......... 024131783403
29 78100-10 FARB BASTER 78100 024131781003
30 78554-10 FW DIGITAL THERMOMETER... 024131785544
31 FPFSH14RD FW ULTIMATE SHEAR...RD 045908007010
32 FPFPK01 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.3-1/4"PARER.CLM... 045908770839
33 FPFUK02 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.UTILITY.CLMPK. 045908770860
34 FPFSK08 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.SLICER.CLMPK. 045908770846
35 FPFCK06 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.8"CHEF.CLMPK. 045908770815
36 78650-10 F/W S/8 CORN HOLDERS.......... 024131786503
37 76752-10 FW CLASSIC 50CT NEON STRAWS 024131767526
38 79584-10 FW CLASSIC 3" STRAINER 024131795840
39 78543-10 EGG TIMER 024131089666
40 79975-10 S/S SNK STR BSKT SM CD 024131799756
41 78595-10 FW CLAS LNG RNG TMR.WHT 024131785957
42 78556-10 FW CLASSIC OVEN THERMOMETER S... 024131785568
43 00349-85 BARTECH WINGED CORKSCREW... 024131003495
44 FULST11 FW BLK TBLTOP KNF SHARP 045908760274
45 78351-10 APPLE SLICER / CORER 024131783519
46 78494-10 FARB UNV SS GRTR 78494 024131784943
47 79594-10 FW CLASSIC 5" STRAINER 024131795949
48 77282-10 FW CLASSIC KITCHEN TWINE 75 FT 024131772827
49 00301-85 FW. BAR..WAITERS CORKSCREW. 024131003013
50 78441-10 FW CLASSIC MAGNETIC CAN AND BO... 024131784417
51 87345-10 FW CLASSIC M/B VEG BRUSH 024131873456

Segment 1 : Top Shelf
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

52 79600-10 FW CLASSIC STRAINER WIRE BASKE... 024131796007
53 78474-10 FW CLASSIC LGE.N/S BOX GRATER....... 024131784745
54 78484-10 FW CLASSIC S/S BOX GRATER 024131784844
55 76504-10 FW CLASSIC ADJ N/S  ROAST RACK 024131765041
56 21364-10 FW CLASSIC 1 1/2 CUP MEASURING ... 024131213641
57 21374-10 FW CLASSIC 2 1/2 CUP MEASURING ... 024131213740

Segment 1 : Bottom Shelf
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LOC ID ID NAME UPC
58 78404-10 FW CLASSIC 3c FLOUR SIFTER S STE... 024131784042
59 98714-10 GEMCO CHROME CLOG-FREE SUGA... 024131987146
60 98712-10 GEMCO SALT & PEPPER SET W/ STAI... 024131987122
61 8950 GEMCO JUICER 1 CT 071525089504
62 4001 BOLERO GLASS SUGAR POURER-GE... 071525040017
63 4008 BOLERO GLASS SYRUP POURER-GE... 071525040086
64 4002 BOLERO GLASS CHEESE SHAKER-G... 071525040024
65 4003 BOLERO GLASS OIL CRUET-GEMCO 071525040031
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Segment 1 : Pegboard
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

1 PS030BR Pedrini Passione Soft SS Shank w/Nylon... 024131042623
2 PS033BR Pedrini Passione Soft SS Shank w/Nylon... 024131042654
3 PS032BR Pedrini Passione Soft SS Shank w/Nylon... 024131042647
4 PS016BR Pedrini Passione 10" Silicone Whisk-ST... 024131042487
5 5020667 Pedrini Passione 11" SS Locking Tongs 024131009145
6 78418-10 FW PRO 5PC ICE BAG SET... 024131784189
7 83007-10 FW PROF. EURO PEELER... 024131830077
8 83006-10 FW PROF. CAN/BOTTLE OPENER.. 024131830060
9 83018-10 FW PROF. ICE CREAM SCOOP... 024131830183

10 83048-10 FW PRO SANDWICH SPREADER W/S... 024131038305
11 83009-10 FW PROF. BASTE BRUSH.. 024131830091
12 83020-10 FW PRO MEAT TENDERIZER 024131830206
13 4916003 3PC FLATWARE SET 715512108013
14 PS1090BR Pedrini Passione Soft Can Opener Black 024131042890
15 PS048BR Pedrini Passione Soft Peeler (ss head) B... 024131042814
16 PS671BR Pedrini Passione Soft Universal Peeler B... 024131043514
17 PS662BR Pedrini Passione Soft Nylon Pizza Cutter... 024131043439
18 PS152BR Pedrini Passione Soft Lever Ice Cream S... 024131042944
19 78450-10 FW..PROF. CAN OPENER..BLACK... 024131784509
20 83016-10 FW PROF. CAN OPENER... 024131830169
21 79090-10 FW PROF. GARLIC PRESS... 024131790906
22 78730-10 FW PRO.N/S.MEAT THERM........ 024131787302
23 5031121 FW CULINARY ALERT OVEN PROBE T... 024131061648
24 00349-85 BARTECH WINGED CORKSCREW... 024131003495
25 78439-10 FW CLASSIC EASY-GRIP CAN OPENER 024131784394
26 78443-10 FW CLASSIC MULTI USE OPENER 024131784431
27 78143-10 FW CLASSIC S/S BEAN PEELER.. 024131781430
28 78140-10 FARB EUROPEELER 78140 024131781409
29 78630-10 FARB MEAT THERM 78630 024131786305
30 78739-10 FW CLASSIC DIGITAL INSTANT READ ... 024131787395
31 78494-10 FARB UNV SS GRTR 78494 024131784943
32 PS001BR PEDRINI SOFT LONG MICROPLANE Z... 024131042333
33 PS666BR Pedrini Passione Soft Regular Course Gr... 024131043460
34 5020670 Pedrini Passione  5" Strainer Black 024131009251
35 5020659 Pedrini Passione Kitchen Timer 024131008865
36 78481-10 FW ROTO GRATER 78481 024131784813
37 78595-10 FW CLAS LNG RNG TMR.WHT 024131785957
38 78556-10 FW CLASSIC OVEN THERMOMETER S... 024131785568
39 78557-10 FW CLASSIC REFRIG. THERMOMETE... 024131785575
40 79975-10 S/S SNK STR BSKT SM CD 024131799756
41 78441-10 FW CLASSIC MAGNETIC CAN AND BO... 024131784417
42 00301-85 FW. BAR..WAITERS CORKSCREW. 024131003013
43 77282-10 FW CLASSIC KITCHEN TWINE 75 FT 024131772827
44 77230-10 FW CLASSIC SPLATTER SHIELD 024131772308
45 98710-10 4 OZ MEASURING GLASS CARDED 024131987108
46 79584-10 FW CLASSIC 3" STRAINER 024131795840
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47 87345-10 FW CLASSIC M/B VEG BRUSH 024131873456
48 79811-10 FW 11"BBQ GRILL BRUSH... 024131798117
49 78100-10 FARB BASTER 78100 024131781003
50 77283-10 FW CLASSIC S/8 POULTRY LACERS 024131772834
51 78659-10 FW CLASSIC 12"BAMBOO SKEWERS ... 024131786596
52 78700-10 FW CLASSIC 3 PC  FUNNEL SET 024131787005
53 79604-10 FW CLASSIC 7" STRAINER 024131796045
54 79594-10 FW CLASSIC 5" STRAINER 024131795949
55 78650-10 F/W S/8 CORN HOLDERS.......... 024131786503

Segment 1 : Top Shelf
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

56 78896-10 FW POLY N/M 7X14 PADDLE W/WELL 024131788965
57 76504-10 FW CLASSIC ADJ N/S  ROAST RACK 024131765041

Segment 1 : Bottom Shelf
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

58 5020673 Pedrini Passione Colander 024131009435
59 78404-10 FW CLASSIC 3c FLOUR SIFTER S STE... 024131784042
60 21374-10 FW CLASSIC 2 1/2 CUP MEASURING ... 024131213740
61 21364-10 FW CLASSIC 1 1/2 CUP MEASURING ... 024131213641
62 78415-10 FW CLASSIC ROLLING PIN 024131784158
63 78261-10 HOAN FW CL GURMT SCALE 024131782611
64 77251-10 FW CLASSIC GRAVY SEPARATOR 024131772513

Segment 2 : Pegboard
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

65 83015-10 FW PROF. SILICONE SPAT/SCRAPER.. 024131830152
66 78250-10 FARB 2PC SCRAP 78250 024131782505
67 78740-10 FW CL CANDY/JELLY THERM 024131787401
68 78412-10 FW CL CHESE CLOTH-8 SHT 024131784127
69 78403-10 HN/FB PARCH PAPER 78403 024131784035
70 78910-10 FW CLASSIC JUMBO PIZZA CUTTER 024131789108
71 FPFSH14RD FW ULTIMATE SHEAR...RD 045908007010
72 FPFTK07 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.7".SANTOKU.CLM... 045908008628
73 FPFBS12 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.BREAD.KNF.CLM... 045908770808
74 FPFSK08 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.SLICER.CLMPK. 045908770846
75 FPFCK06 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.8"CHEF.CLMPK. 045908770815
76 36949-10 FW CLASSIC LADLE CHROME 024131369492
77 36939-10 FW CLASSIC BASTING SPN CHROME 024131369393
78 36929-10 FW CLASSIC SLOT SPN 024131369294
79 36919-10 FW CLASSIC FORK CHROME 024131369195
80 78520-10 FW CLASSIC UTILITY TONGS 024131785209
81 78340-10 FW CLASSIC SERVER TONGS......... 024131783403
82 79170-10 FARBERWARE 10" WHISK 024131791705
83 78458-10 FW CLASSIC JAR OPENER 024131784585
84 FPFTK03 FW  PROFORGED 3" SANTOKU PARER 045908004941
85 FPFUK02 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.UTILITY.CLMPK. 045908770860
86 FPFPK01 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.3-1/4"PARER.CLM... 045908770839
87 FPF4SK 4PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.STEAK.SET.PVC.... 045908770792
88 78260-10 FW CLASSIC S/4 MEASURE SPOONS..... 024131782604
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89 78370-10 FW CLASSIC S/4 MEASURE CUPS......... 024131783700
90 78573-10 FW CLASSIC MTL NUTCRACKER 024131785735
91 78571-10 FW CLASSIC NUTCRACKER SET 024131785711
92 79260-10 FW CLASSIC MELON BALLER 024131792603
93 78120-10 FW CLASSIC CHEESE SLICER.......... 024131781201
94 78540-10 FARB EGG SLICER 78540 024131785407
95 78407-10 FW CLASSIC PIE SERVER  GRAY 024131784073
96 FS023MX FW SILICONE SPARKLE LARGE SPAT... 02413185903
97 78351-10 APPLE SLICER / CORER 024131783519
98 FULST11 FW BLK TBLTOP KNF SHARP 045908760274
99 5032449 FW CLASSIC SS SKEWERS 024131063390

100 78554-10 FW DIGITAL THERMOMETER... 024131785544
101 83040-10 FW PRO SILICONE TRIVET 024131830404
102 83045-10 FW PRO SILICONE OVEN MITT ASST 024131830459
103 84106-10 FW PRO BBQ SILICONE BASTING BR... 024131095018
104 79202-10 FW PRO. ROUND BASTING BRUSH.. 024131792023
105 78409-10 FW CLASSIC EGG BEATER 024131784097
106 78395-10 FW CLASSIC 3 PC WOOD TOOLS 024131783953
107 76752-10 FW CLASSIC 50CT NEON STRAWS 024131767526
108 78543-10 EGG TIMER 024131089666
109 76756-10 FW CLASSIC NEON TOOTHPICKS W/ ... 024131767564
110 79300-10 FW CLASSIC S/S STEAMER BKET W/P... 024131793006

Segment 2 : Top Shelf
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

111 79600-10 FW CLASSIC STRAINER WIRE BASKE... 024131796007
112 78474-10 FW CLASSIC LGE.N/S BOX GRATER....... 024131784745
113 78484-10 FW CLASSIC S/S BOX GRATER 024131784844
114 7833 SALAD DRESSING BTL. W/ SPINNER 071525078331
115 680 GEMCO STRAW DISPENSER 1 CT 071525006808
116 3386 GEMCO CLEAR GLASS OLIVE OIL 1 CT 071525033866
117 98712-10 GEMCO SALT & PEPPER SET W/ STAI... 024131987122
118 1832 GEMCO CONDIMENT BOWL SET 4 OZ... 071525018320
119 8950 GEMCO JUICER 1 CT 071525089504
120 98714-10 GEMCO CHROME CLOG-FREE SUGA... 024131987146

Segment 2 : Bottom Shelf
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

121 83066-10 2.5 QT SS MIXING BOWL 024131830664
122 78900-10 FW POLY N/M 12X18 UTIL.BOARD... 024131789009
123 78613-10 FW 12X15 GLASS BD W/MEAS.CUP.. 024131786138
124 4001 BOLERO GLASS SUGAR POURER-GE... 071525040017
125 4008 BOLERO GLASS SYRUP POURER-GE... 071525040086
126 4002 BOLERO GLASS CHEESE SHAKER-G... 071525040024
127 4003 BOLERO GLASS OIL CRUET-GEMCO 071525040031
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SEGMENT 1 - PEGBOARD
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

1 FS023MX FW SILICONE SPARKLE LARGE SPAT... 024131085903
2 78250-10 FW CLASSIC 2 PC SCRAPER SET 024131782505
3 79170-10 FARBERWARE 10" WHISK 024131791705
4 78412-10 FW CHEESE CLOTH..8 SHEETS.. 024131784127
5 78403-10 FW CLASSIC PARCHMENT PAPERSH... 024131784035
6 78740-10 FW CANDY/JELLY THERMOMETER. 024131787401
7 78920-10 F/W PROF.ICE CREAM SCOOP...... 024131789207
8 79130-10 F/W PRO.O/F ICE CREAM SCOOP... 024131791309
9 78940-10 F/W..PROF.PIZZA CUTTER... 024131789405

10 78910-10 FW CLASSIC JUMBO PIZZA CUTTER 024131789108
11 78143-10 FW S/S BEAN PEELER.. 024131781430
12 78140-10 FW CLASSIC EUROSTYLE PEELER 024131781409
13 78950-10 F/W..PROF.PEELER... 024131789504
14 79300-10 FW..S/S STEAMER BKET W/PULL RI 024131793006
15 78573-10 FW CLASSIC MTL NUTCRACKER 024131785735
16 78571-10 FW NUT CRACKER SET 024131785711
17 78443-10 MULTI USE OPENER.GRID CARD 024131784431
18 78439-10 FW CLASSIC EASY-GRIP CAN OPENER 024131784394
19 78351-10 FRBRWR APPL SCTNR 024131783519
20 FS039RD PREP BOWLS S/4 - BASIC RED 024131025756
21 78260-10 F/W S/4 MEASURE SPOONS........ 024131782604
22 78370-10 F/W S/4 MEASURE CUPS......... 024131783700
23 79260-10 FW CLASSIC MELON BALLER 024131792603
24 78540-10 F/W EGG SLICER......... 024131785407
25 78494-10 FARBER UNIVERSAL GRATER S.S. 024131784943
26 78120-10 F/W CHEESE SLICER.......... 024131781201
27 78632-10 ARMORED TIP GLASS MEAT THERM 024131786329
28 78630-10 F/W MEAT THERMOMETER....... 024131786305
29 78739-10 FW CLASSIC DIGITAL INSTANT READ ... 024131787395
30 77282-10 TWINE 024131772827
31 FS031BL GRABBER-BASIC BLACK 024131900671
32 77283-10 FW CLASSIC S/8 POULTRY LACERS 024131772834
33 78543-10 EGG TIMER 024131089666
34 76756-10 FW CLASSIC NEON TOOTHPICKS W/ ... 024131767564
35 78595-10 FW CLASSIC LONG RING TIMER WHIT... 024131785957
36 78556-10 FW OVEN THERMOMETER.SML CD 024131785568
37 78557-10 FW REFRIGERATOR THERMOMETER 024131785575
38 70003-10 FW CLS SOMBRERO CHIP CLIP 024131027101
39 79975-10 FW S/S SINK STR.BASKET.SML CD. 024131799756
40 78441-10 FW CLASSIC MAGNETIC CAN AND BO... 024131784417
41 00301-85 FW. BAR..WAITERS CORKSCREW. 024131003013
42 00341-85 FW.BAR. HOODED CORKSCREW.... 024131003419
43 78415-10 FW ROLLING PIN...... 024131784158
44 78395-10 FW.SELECT..3 PC WOOD TOOLS.... 024131783953
45 78385-10 FW CLASSIC S/3 POLY SPNS  WHITE 024131783854
46 78100-10 FARBERWARE BASTER 024131781003
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47 78700-10 FW CLASSIC 3 PC  FUNNEL SET 024131787005
48 77230-10 FW CLASSIC SPLATTER SHIELD 024131772308
49 78095-10 FW CLASSIC MEZZALUNA CHOPPER... 024131780952
50 79973-10 FW CLASSIC MESH SINK STRAINER 024131799732
51 78409-10 FARBER EGG BEATER 024131784097
52 77719-10 FW PRO S/S BASTE SPOON SERVER..... 024131777198
53 87345-10 FW CLASSIC M/B VEG BRUSH 024131873456

SEGMENT 1 - SHELF 1
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

54 78402-10 FW CLASSIC PARCHMENT PAPER-BO... 024131784028
55 78474-10 FW CLASSIC LGE N/S BOX GRATER 024131784745
56 78484-10 FW CLASSIC S/S BOX GRATER 024131784844
57 78464-10 FW..SML.N/S BOX.GRATER........ 024131784646

SEGMENT 1- SHELF 2
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

58 78404-10 FARBER 3c.CRANK FLOUR SIFTER S.... 024131784042
59 21374-10 2 1/2 CUP MEASURING CUP 024131213740
60 21364-10 1 1/2 CUP MEASURING CUP 024131213641
61 78261-10 FARBER GOURMET SCALE.... 024131782611
62 77251-10 FW CLASSIC GRAVY SEPARATOR 024131772513
63 83066-10 2.5 QT SS MIXING BOWL 024131830664

SEGMENT 2 - PEGBOARD
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

64 83000-10 FW PROF. NYLON SLOTTED TURNER.. 024131830008
65 83002-10 FW PROF. NYL. SLOT SPOON.. 024131830022
66 83001-10 FW PROF. NYL. BASTING SPOON... 024131830015
67 83004-10 FW PROF. NYLON LADLE.. 024131830046
68 83003-10 FW PROF. NYL. PASTA SERVER.. 024131830039
69 83020-10 FW PROF. MEAT TENDERIZER... 024131830206
70 83015-10 FW PROF. SILICONE SPAT/SCRAPER.. 024131830152
71 78064-10 FW PRO 12"BALLOON WHISK.. 024131780648
72 78063-10 FW PRO 10" WHISK.. 024131780631
73 78418-10 FW PRO 5PC ICE BAG SET... 024131784189
74 83048-10 FW PRO SANDWICH SPREADER W/S... 024131038305
75 78521-10 FW PRO S/S 12" LOCKING TONGS... 024131785216
76 36909-10 FW CLASSIC LONG TURNER CHROME 024131369096
77 36939-10 BASTING SPN.CHEFS TLS.BLACK CD 024131369393
78 36929-10 SLOT SPN CHEFS TLS.BLACK CD.. 024131369294
79 36919-10 FORK CHEFS TLS.BLACK CD.. 024131369195
80 36949-10 LADLE CHEFS TLS.BLACK CD.. 024131369492
81 36959-10 MASHER..CHEFS TLS.BLACK CD.. 024131369591
82 78407-10 FW CLASSIC PIE SERVER  GRAY 024131784073
83 83007-10 FW PROF. EURO PEELER... 024131830077
84 83006-10 FW PROF. CAN/BOTTLE OPENER.. 024131830060
85 83018-10 FW PROF. ICE CREAM SCOOP... 024131830183
86 83009-10 FW PROF. BASTE BRUSH.. 024131830091
87 83008-10 FW PROF. CHEESE GRATER... 024131830084
88 78554-10 FW PRO DIGITAL THERMOMETER... 024131785544
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89 83016-10 FW PROF. CAN OPENER... 024131830169
90 78450-10 FW..PROF. CAN OPENER..BLACK... 024131784509
91 79090-10 FW PROF. GARLIC PRESS... 024131790906
92 78146-10 FW CLASSIC 2/PC PARER SET 024131781522
93 79275-10 FW PROF. S/S 4PC MEAS.SPN SET. 024131792757
94 79270-10 FW..PROF.S/S 3 PC.MEAS.CUP SET 024131792702
95 78422-10 FW PROF.HI-TECH CORKSCREW 024131784226
96 78730-10 FW PRO.N/S.MEAT THERM........ 024131787302
97 79100-10 FW.PROF.LG.DISPLAY TIMER..... 024131791002
98 5031121 FW CULINARY ALERT OVEN PROBE T... 024131061648
99 79584-10 F/W 3" STRAINER......... 024131795840

100 79604-10 F/W 7" STRAINER........ 024131796045
101 79594-10 FARBER 5" STRAINER......... 024131795949
102 00349-85 BARTECH WINGED CORKSCREW... 024131003495
103 76752-10 FW CLASSIC 50CT NEON STRAWS 024131767526
104 00376-85 FW S/12 COCKTAIL STIRRERS..FLORA 024131003761
105 78458-10 FW CLASSIC JAR OPENER 024131784585
106 78232-10 FW CLASSIC S/6 MAGNET CLIPS 024131782321
107 87390-10 FW PRO CLEAR TUBE BASTER... 024131873906
108 78340-10 F/W SERVER TONGS......... 024131783403
109 78520-10 F/W UTILITY TONGS.......... 024131785209

SEGMENT 2 - SHELF 1
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

110 7833 SALAD DRESSING BTL. W/ SPINNER 071525078331
111 3386 GEMCO CLEAR GLASS OLIVE OIL 1 CT 071525033866
112 680 GEMCO STRAW DISPENSER 1 CT 071525006808
113 79600-10 7 QT MESH STRAINER 024131796007
114 98712-10 SALT & PEPPER SET W/ STAINLESS S... 024131987122
115 83024-10 FW PROF. BOX GRATER W/ FOOD TR... 024131830244

SEGMENT 2 - SHELF 2
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

116 78900-10 FW POLY N/M 12X18 UTIL.BOARD... 024131789009
117 78613-10 FW 12X15 GLASS BD W/MEAS.CUP.. 024131786138
118 BC1001 8 X 11 TWO TONE BAMBOO CUTTING ... 045908123185
119 78897-10 FW POLY N/M 9X17 PADDLE W/WELL 024131788972
120 BC3001 11 X 14 TWO TONE BAMBOO CUTTIN... 045908123178

 SEGMENT 3 - PEGBOARD
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

121 FPFSH14RD ULTIMATE SHEARS 045908007010
122 FPFTK05 5" PRO FORGED SANTOKU 045908008703
123 FPFTK07 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.7".SANTOKU.CLM... 045908008628
124 FPFCK06 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.8"CHEF.CLMPK. 045908770815
125 FPFSK08 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.SLICER.CLMPK. 045908770846
126 FPFBS12 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.BREAD.KNF.CLM... 045908770808
127 70033GN-10 FW PRO SOFT LETTUCE KNIFE GREEN 024131036516
128 PS030BR Pedrini Passione Soft SS Shank w/Nylon... 024131042623
129 PS630BR Pedrini Passione Soft Nylon Lasagna Se... 024131043330
130 PS033BR Pedrini Passione Soft SS Shank w/Nylon... 024131042654
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131 PS032BR Pedrini Passione Soft SS Shank w/Nylon... 024131042647
132 PS001BR Pedrini Passione Soft Zester Grater 024131042333
133 5020667 Pedrini Passione 11" SS Locking Tongs 024131009145
134 FPFTK03 FW  PROFORGED 3" SANTOKU PARER 045908004941
135 FPFPK01 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.3-1/4"PARER.CLM... 045908770839
136 FPFUK02 1PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.UTILITY.CLMPK. 045908770860
137 FPF4SK 4PC.FW.PRO.FRGD.STEAK.SET.PVC.... 045908770792
138 FUS4 4PC.FW.ULTRA.SHARP.PRO.UT/PA.S... 045908007720
139 4916003 3PC FLATWARE SET 715512108013
140 PS1090BR Pedrini Passione Soft Can Opener & Lift... 024131042890
141 PS671BR Pedrini Passione Soft Universal Peeler B... 024131043514
142 PS048BR Pedrini Passione Soft Peeler (ss head) B... 024131042814
143 PS662BR Pedrini Passione Soft Nylon Pizza Cutter... 024131043439
144 PS152BR Pedrini Passione Soft Lever Ice Cream S... 024131042944
145 PS666BR Pedrini Passione Soft Regular Course Gr... 024131043460
146 98710-10 4 OZ MEASURING GLASS CARDED 024131987108
147 78481-10 FW PRO ROTO GRATER 024131784813
148 FULST11 F/W ULTRAPRO DIAMOND KNF.SHRP. 045908760274
149 78650-10 F/W S/8 CORN HOLDERS.......... 024131786503
150 79202-10 FW PROF. ROUND BASTING BRUSH.. 024131792023
151 84106-10 FW PRO BBQ SILICONE BASTING BR... 024131095018
152 79811-10 FW 11"BBQ GRILL BRUSH... 024131798117
153 83040-10 FW PRO SILICONE TRIVET 024131830404
154 5020659 Pedrini Passione Kitchen Timer 024131008865
155 5020670 Pedrini Passione  5" Strainer Black 024131009251
156 PS016BR Pedrini Passione 10" Silicone Whisk-ST... 024131042487
157 79817-10 FW LONG TURNER... 024131798179
158 79819-10 FW BBQ FORK... 024131798193
159 79816-10 FW BBQ TONGS.. 024131798162
160 79971-10 FW CLASSIC SHORT BBQ SAUCE MOP 024131799718
161 5032449 FW CLASSIC SS SKEWERS 024131063390
162 78659-10 FW 12"BAMBOO SKEWERS 75CT..... 024131786596
163 77225-10 FW CLASSIC MULTI HOUSEHOLD SH... 024131772254
164 79989-10 ANGLED PASTRY BRUSH 024131089628
165 83045-10 FW PRO SILICONE OVEN MITT ASST 024131830459

SEGMENT 3 - SHELF 1
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

166 78896-10 FW POLY N/M 7X14 PADDLE W/WELL 024131788965
167 5020673 Pedrini Passione Colander 024131009435

SEGMENT 3 - SHELF 2
LOC ID ID NAME UPC

168 76504-10 FW ADJ.N/S..ROAST RACK...... 024131765041
169 1832 GEMCO CONDIMENT BOWL SET 4 OZ... 071525018320
170 8950 GEMCO JUICER 1 CT 071525089504
171 98714-10 GEMCHROME CLOG-FREE SUGAR S... 024131987146
172 4001 BOLERO GLASS SUGAR POURER-GE... 071525040017
173 4003 BOLERO GLASS OIL CRUET-GEMCO 071525040031
174 4008 BOLERO GLASS SYRUP POURER-GE... 071525040086
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175 4002 BOLERO GLASS CHEESE SHAKER-G... 071525040024
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